

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Application for Permit to Install Wires

	Permit No.
	Issued . 1. 7. 14
	Portland, Maine July 24, 1968
	To the City Electrician, Portland, Maine:
	The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install wires for the purpose of conducting elec- tric current, in accordance with the laws of Maine, the Electrical Ordinance of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:
	(This form must be completely filled gut — Minimum Fee, \$1.00)
	Contractor's traine and reduced the
	Location (3) Contribute Of the definition
	Number of Families 4.1. 1 m reparations
	Description of Wiring: New Work Additions Alterations
	Dine Colle Metal Molding BX Cable Piug Molding (No. of feet)
	Tipe Capit
00	No. Light Outlets 3 Plugs 2. Light Circuits Plug Circuits
	FIXTURES: No. Fluor, or Strip Lighting (No. feet)
	SERVICE: Pipe Cable Underground
	METERS: Relocated Added Total No. Meters
	MOTORS: Number Phase H. P. Amps Volts Starter
	HEATING UNITS: Domestic (Oil) No. Motors Phase . H.P
	Commercial (Oil) No. Motors Phase H.P
	Electric Heat (No. of Rooms)
	APPLIANCES: No. Ranges Watts Brand Feeds (Size and No.)
	Miscellaneous Watts Extra Cabinets or Panels
	Transformers Air Conditioners (No. Units) Signs (No. Units)
	Will commence
	Amount of Fee \$ 4.00 Signed Docaylas & Marine
	DO NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINE
	SERVICE METER GROUND
	VISITS: 1
	7
	REMARKS:
	and I
	INSPECTED BY JUSTICAL STREET
	CS 283
	,

LOCATION (0/07/2/C+)3
INSPECTION DATE (2/2/C-)3
WORK COMPLETED (2/2/C-)7
TOTAL NO. INSPECTIONS
REMARKS:

FEES FOR WIRING PERMITS EFFECTIVE JULY 31, 1963 WIRING

1 to 30 Outlets	
31 to 60 Outlets	\$ 2.0
Over 60 Outlets, each Outles	3.04
Each twelve feet or fraction at	.0.
any type of plug molding will be classed as one outlet).	
SERVICES	
Single Phase	
Three Phase	2.00
MOTORS	4.00
	4.00
Not exceeding 50 H.P. Over 50 H.P.	
	3.00
HEATING UNITS	4.00
Domestic (Oil)	
Commercial (Oil)	2 00
Electric Heat (Each Room)	4.00
APPLIANCES	.75
Ranges, Cooking Tone O	
Ranges, Cooking Tops, Ovens, Water Heaters, Disposals, Butlein	
Dishwashers, Dryers, and any permanent built-in appliance each unit	'
MISCELLANEOUS	1.50
Temporary Com.	-100
Temporary Service, Single Phase	
Temporary Service, Three Phase Circuses, Carnivals, Fairs, etc.	1 00
Meters, relocate	2.00
Distribution Cabinat and	10.00
Distribution Cabinet or Panel, per unit Transformers, per unit	1.00
Air Conditioners, per unit	1 00 2.00
Signs, per unit	2.00
DDITIONS	2.00
	4,00
5 Outlets, or less	_
Over 5 Outlets, Regular Wiring Rates	1.00 .

MOS STREET

	APPLICATION	FOR FEIGHT	
·詹德·	Class of Building or Type of Structure	ihiro Class	
(6.5)	Portland, Maine,	November 13, 1962	
f - J		-	
To the INSPE	CTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MA	ates renar demolish install the fol	lowing building structure equipment
			e of the City of Portland, plans and
in accordance t	if any, submitted herewith and the following	specifications:	Dist No.
specifications,	Colonial Civilia	Within Fire Limit	Dist. No.
Location	James Drugan, 17	Colonial Commission Tours	I elepnone_
Owner a name	and address	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Telephore VI-6-5 74
Lessee s name	and address hartin Napı , 12	7 mast main ot larmouth	Telephone Telephone
Contractor	Idille Mild and a second	Specifications. Plans	No or sinces
Architect			
Proposed use	of building Dwelling 2		No tammes
Ame 244, 187	e No storice 1 Heat	""2the or roor "	
Other buildin	ge on same lot	4- h - 4 h - m - m - m - m - m - m - m - m - m -	Fee \$ 3.00
Estimated co	st \$ 150.00	cription of New Work	
•	General Des	emption of them in the	
	and a 41 man nove	h	
To glass-	in existing 18' x 6' rear porc	· ·	the ball of the
Piezza ez	visting with roof over same pri	or to June 5, 1957. More	h or glass area
area of	the Aertical eucrosing warrs ar	II COURTAG OF WITHOUT PRO	6- 6
of doors	•		
	tood that this permit does not include instal	lation of heating apparatus which	is to be taken out separately by and in
It is unders	tood that this permit does not include install the heating contractor. PERMIT TO B.	E ISSUED TO contractor	
M. name of	Dez	it of New Work	
_		a t	volved in this work?
Is any plur	abing involved in this work? on to be made to public sewer?	If not, what is proposed	l for sewage?
Has septic	tank notice been sentr	Height average grade to hi	ghest point of root
	No tones	gilla of title rate.	
Size, front	of foundation T	hickness top bottom.	cellar
		Doof covering	Married
Kind of r	nneys Material of chimney	/s of lining	Kind of heat fuel fuel
No. of Chi	umber-Kind Dressed or t	all size? . Corner po	
			Max. on centers
Size Gito	er Columns under giruc stride walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-	16" O C Bridging in every 11001	and flat roof span over a reet.
	and rafters 1st floor	Zna	
-	rentera: 1st floor	, 2nd, 3rd .	roo!
	L. A	, 2nd , 3rd	, roof
Max	timum span. 186 7001 bry building with masonry walls, thicknes	s of walls?	height? .
If one st		II a Camare	
		II a Garage	mmercial cars to be accommodated
No. cars	now accommodated on same lot , to l	be accommodated	ed in the proposed building?
Will aut	now accommodated on same lot , to loom obile repairing be done other than min	or repairs to cars nationally see.	liscellaneous
		- j	TICE TINTE CORP.
APPROVED.	what a cont	Will work require disturbing	of any tree on a public street? no
N.K.	-11/13/62-asy	Will there be in charge of	the abo e work a person competent to
•	·	see that the State and C	ty requirements pertaining thereto are
		ob - ved? yes	
	an agreement agest among many or an anomalous as a superior and the	Jamews Brogan	
		martin Nappi	22.5
CS 391		no malache	- Theops
INSPEC	TION COPY Signature of owner	and the state of the same of t	· /

1 1/1

NOTES - (A. Staking Out Notice Form Check Notice Cert of Occupancy issued

R3 RESIDENCE ZONE



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Class of Puilding or Type of Structure

april 10, 1958

100 LT

PERMIT :

Portland, Maine,

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, METLAND, MAINE

The undersigned hereby appues for a permit to erect elter-repair-demolish-install the following building structure equipment in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications

Within Fire Limits 7 7.0 13 Colonial Court Telerhone James L. Broga., 13 Colonial Cour' Location Owner's name and address Telephone 3-3391 Lessee's name and address Lephone

varl Furst, 19 Inverness St. No of shects 1 Contractor's name and address Plans yes Specifications No families 1 Architect Owelling Proposed use of building No. tamilies

Dwelling hitch Roofi : Last use Style of roof Heat No. stories Material frame Fee \$ 2.00

Other bui ing on same lot Estimated cost \$ 300.00 General Description of New Work

To construct 1-story frame porch 20 x 6 on rear of dwelling.

Size of plate 4x8 9(spar.

It is understood that this permit does not include installation of hearing apparatus which is to be taken out separately by and in the name of the healing contractor PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO contractor the name of the heating contrac or PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO

Details of New Work

Is any electric work involved in this work? Is any plumbing involved in this wor'?? If not, what is proposed for sewage? Is connection to be made to public sewer? Form notice sent? Height average grade to highest point of roof 101 Has septic tank notice been sent? Height average grade to top of plate so iid with or rock? solid o · filled land? depth 516 No stories Size, front cellar bottom Thickness, top Synotubes Material of foundation Asphalt Clast C Und. Lab. Height Material of underpinning Roof covering Rise per foot ritch Kind of 100f Kind of heat of lining Meterial of chimneys heallock Dressed or full size? dressed Corner posts 424 . Sills No. of chimneys Framing Lumber-Kind _ Max on centers ... Size Columns under girders Size Girder Kind and thickness of outside sheathing of exterior walls? Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every fle it and flat roof span over 8 feet 1st floor 2x6 16° Joists and rafters: . roof , 3rd . 2nd 1st floor 16" On centers. 616 . 3rd 1st floor 91 2nd Maximum span: height?

If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? II a Gatege

numb : commercial cars to be accommodated No. cars now accommodated on same 10t , to be accommodated Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars ' brually stored in the proposed building?

ON-4/15/58-a)

Signature of owner by:

SPECTION COPY

Miscellaneous

Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street? no Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are observed? yes

James L Bi Karl Furst

Kall Furst

NOTES TO STREET Cert. of Occupancy issued 11.18 10 35. ار ده: ۱۳۰ minate and seed of the seed of ्राङ्क **र** इत्याद्यक्त And the state of home. SALVOR HUNDER 1 . "33 7.15 tt 11,". . 99 1 20 . 5 . 7 43.5 **BN3** 1601 tiesg!) South in Dastainer or the 19 go 13.43 ्राम् । मार्ग वर्गका रक्षा वर्ग רטטיווג, רני, [אמריטט ז Williams and the state of 2014 CHRIST <u>5- : 战 明 5</u>

*		•
· distance	(RC) RESIDENCE ZONE-C	vais.
	APPLICATION FOR PERMIT	.01612
TA COLUMN		JUG 29 1981
	* * * ****	CITY of PORTLA
To the INSPE	Portland, Maine, August 21, 1951	- CATUA.
	CTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE	
	ersigned hereby applies for a permit to creet alternopole communicated the following with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordin specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications: 1. 10. Calonial Court (13:15)	lowing building s atus tus ance of the City of Port
		Dist. No.
Lessee's name a	would be the street	Telephone
Contractor's nam	nd address	Telephone
Proposed use of	building dwelling house	No. of sheets 1
Last-use .	**************************************	No. families 1
Material	No. stories Heat	No. families
Other huilding of	No. stories HeatStyle of roof	Roofing
Estimated cost \$		***************************************
	General Description of New Work	Fee \$50000
To construct	l-story frame dwelling 29' 3" x 31' o".	
inchirational the	notice sent it this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken or thing contention. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO owners	it separately by and in
	Delails of No., W. I	
Is any plumbing inv	olved in this work?	
1s connect on to be	made to public sewer? yes. If not, what is proposed age?	rk? yes
ricignt average gra	to top c late, -, 201 Height average grade to highest point of roof	
Material of tour to	Height average grade to highest point of roof the depth	
Material of under-	Thickness, top 12" bottom 12" cellar	or rock; gatifu""
Kind of mot with	ning " to sill Height Thickness	. 2.00,
No. of chimneys	Rest overing Asthalt Class (1)	-uab
Framing lumb r. K	A Material of chimneys brick of lining tile Kind of heat warm	air fuel oil
Corner posts	ind hemlook Dressed or full size?	sed
Girders 3 ⊕3	Sills exo cax Girt or ledger board? Size 6x8full size Size 6x8full size	,
Studs (outside walls	Size 6x8 Columns under girders Lally Size 32" M.x.	on centers 71
Joists and rafter	5: 1st floor 27th no tailflear in every floor and flat roof span o	ver 8 feet.
On centers:	and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span of tall rivery and flat roof span of tall rivery floor and floor	. 2x8
Maximum span:	1s January 101 Off	2011
	with masonry walls, thickness of walls?	16!
	lici	ght?
No. cars now accomm	If a Garage	•
Will automobile repair	ring to descent to be accommodated num er commercial care to be a	Commoderad

Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to car a shitually stored in the proposed building? Miscellaneous

num ier commercial care to be accommodated

Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street? $_{\rm AO}$ Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are observed? Lou

Fortland Construction Co.

Signature of owner by: INSPECTION COPY

BHugg mo

NOTES Cert. of Occupancy issued 2/2 Final Notif. Inspn. closing-in N. Ti. closing in Date of permit 3

	for
	for duality
1.	In whose name is 'le of the
_	
2.	In whose name is 'le of the property now recorded? Portland Const. Co. Are the boundaries . the property in the vicinity of the proposed work Is the contt.
3.	shown clearly on the ground, and how? Is the outline of the proposed work now staked out upon the ground? 8/23/51 and before any of the work is commenced.
	If not, will you notify the Inspection Office when the work is staked out What is to be
	and before any of the work is commenced? AM What the instance when the work is staked out What the work is commenced?
4	What is to be maximum projection or overhang of eaves or drip?
æ	neximum projection or overhang of account
2.	Do you assume full responsibility
	Do you assume full responsibility for the correctness of the location plan complete outline of the proposed work application, and does it also plan
	or statement of location filed with this application, and does it show the porchas and other projections? Do you assume full responsibility for the correctness of the location plan complete outline of the proposed with this application, and does it show the profess and other projections? Do you assume full responsibility for the correctness of the location plan complete outline of the proposed work on the ground, including bay windows, yes
6. 1	projections; and including bay vindovs,
•	the appliant full responsibility for the
t	Do you assume full responsibility for the correctness of all statements in wilding? Do you assume full responsibility for the correctness of all statements in wilding?
7 is	ves of the proposed
vork	or in understand that in case characteristics
and a	o you understand that in cese changes are proposed in the location of the opplication must be submitted to the continuous that a revised to
	or in any of the details specified in the application that a rovised plan pplication must be submitted to this office before the changes are plan
	of the details specified in the application that a rovised plan pplication must be submitted to this office before the changes are made? yes
	- A .
	13/Haggins
	. (1)

Note that the second

COPY

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Department of Building Inspection

Certificate of Occupancy

Issued to Portland Construction Company

Chia in in criffy that the building, premises, or part thereof, indicated below, and built—
xdiered—solventeents of the the first 16 Colonial Court
under Building Permit No.51/1612, ha had final inspection, has been found to conform substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for occupancy, limited or otherwise, as indicated below.

Portion of Building O. Premises

Approved Occupancy

One-family Deciling Kouse

Limiting Conditions:

This certificate supersedes certificate issued ipproved 2/16/521 William Marke

WARRIENG !!!

THE BUILDING PERMIT IS ISSUED STRUCT TO SPECIAL CONDITION:

THAT NO CONCE TE SHALL BE POURED IN FOUNDATION FRAME AND NO LAYING OF UNII MASORRY IN FOUNDATION WALLS SHALL BE STARTED UNTIL NOTICE HAS EXEM GIVEN AT THE DEPARTMENT OF AULLDING INSPECTION OF READINESS TO START ACTUAL MASORRY WORK, AND UNTIL RE-CT-CK OF INCATION HAS EXEM MADE BY INSPECTOR.

Crisinal markings of corpore of lot and especially stakes on

Criginal markings of corners of lot and especially stakes on street line set by Dept. of Public Works must be kept inact and easily accessible for re cherk-net covered by expavated earth or but ing materials. Conswise the "go-shead" cannot be given. Dept. Public Works cannot re-set their stakes.

Obtiously the notice for 'e-chec, must be given at such a time as to allow reasonable op crtunit, to make re-check.

Varren McDonald Inspector of Buildings



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR

HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

01657 SEP 5 1951

CITY of PCRILAND

Portland, Maine, August 24, 1951

		M-M 2 M
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, The undersigned hereby applies for ance with the Laws of Maine, the Building	a Account to install the following	healiny, cooking or power equipment in accord- nd the following specifications:
Lamina Lot to Colonial Court	Use of Building dwelling	No. Stories 1 Revision
Name and address of owner of appliance Installer's name and address Lortland.	Fortland Construction C Gas.Light.Co., 5 Comple	Street Telephone 2-6321
•	General Description of V	Vork
To install #81-8 forced warm air	hoating system	
	F HEATER, OR POWER BO	

Location of appliance or source of heat	Dagerenic	
If wood, how protected? Minimum distance to wood or combustible	- material from top of appliance	•
Minimum distance to wood or compustion	e material, from top of appliance	From sides or back of appliance over 54.
From top of smoke pipe 4' Pro Size of chimney flue 8x10 Oth	m front of appliance .oxer 4.	tone.
Size of chimney flue 3XLO On	er connections to same mac	ted maximum demand per hour
If gas fired, how vented? . to chim	if oil burner	
		belled by underwriters' laboratories?
Year annual to always in attendance?	Does oil supply line fe	ed from top or bottom of tank?
man of Book bareath burner		40 THE TOTAL TO THE TOTAL TOTA
Lamilia of oil storage		l capacity of tanks
to the date collen tanks will three-way y	alve be provided?	
11 two 2:0-ganon tanks, was there feet from	any flame? How n	nany tanks fire proofed?
Total capacity of any existing storage tan	ks for furnace burners	
Total capacity of any existing storage turn		on
	IF COOKING APPLIAN	en
Location of appliance	. Kind of fuel	Type of floor beneath appliance
If wood, how protected?		
Minimum distance to wood or combustible	e material from top of appliance	Trans top of smokenine
From front of appliance	. From sides and back .	. From top of smokepipe
Size of chimney flue	her connections to same line	
Is hood to be provided? I	i so, how vented?	and the state of t
If gas fired, how vented?		ated maximum demand per hour
MISCELLANE	OUS EQUIPMENT OR SPE	CIAL INFORMATION
Furnace has device for autom	atically shuttin: off ge	s in case automatic heat control
indexands heat and the supply	of gas fails to ignite.	bed insignations on f.t. the except designation for between
****** ** * * ***** ***** **** ** *** *** ** ** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** **	, 	
**************************************	4612021001 5 1 11217 1 7 2 41	1637 biblio ledic (etiplicaciónicos padifiliación torbiblicación parecepto in
Name of the state		. Par
		oc od Hacere too our over right the artise. Het be t on t
Amount of fee enclosed? 2.90 (\$ building at same time.)	2.00 for one heater, etc., 50 cent	additional for each additional heater, etc., in same
# O. N9 15 151-00 d	Will there be i	in charge of the above work a person competent to
	see that the sobserved? . y.e.	
A State of the second s		<i>a</i> /
CARROLLAND TO		1 st stille
Sign	ature of Installer	it 5 -delso-

2- Mores Canfleto J - Willy

ZONE-C



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Class of Building or Type of Structure Third Class

PE MIT ISSUED 0190 NOV - 1954

	Portland, Main	e Loy 8,	1954	<u> </u>	MATTER TAN	
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILD				<u></u>		
The undersigned hereby app in accordance with the Laws of the specifications, if any, submitted here	lies for a permit to er State of Maine, the .	ect a <mark>lterrepxied</mark> Building Code a	nd Zoning Ordin	following build ance of the City	ing strature squipments of Portland, plans and	
Location 13 Cononial				mite) fio	Diet No.	
Owner's name and address Aegi						
Lessee's name and address						
Contractor's name and address	1 - 4 - 17	34 150 0	addedon Dond	Fontland	Celephone 5-7850	
Architect	.instontnee		Plant No.	g månlidan,Mahindahir i	No of choose 1	
Proposed use of building						
Last use						
Material No. stories	17aat	Stula	of roof	R/	rofing	
Other buildings on same lot						
Estimated cost \$ 600.	-	```		<u></u>	Fee \$ 4.00	
Esumated cost \$_9xva		scription of	New Work		100 4	
	General De	stribuon or	INEW WOLK			
To construct 1-car frame	e garago 12º x	201.				
			,			
				4 .	V`™PxRE	
				• ;	1 " Day	
It is understood that this permit do the name of the heating contractor.	ves not include instal PERMIT TO B	llation of heatin B ISSUED T	g <i>app</i> aralus which O contractor	h is to be taken	out separately by and in	
	Deta	ils of New '	Work			
Is any plumbing involved in this				volved in this	work?	
Height average grade to top of p	late 71	Height av	erage grade to his	ghest point of a	roof11 t	
Size, front depth	No. stories	solid o	filled land?	car	th or rock?	
Material of foundationconcre						
Material of underpinning						
Kind of roofpitch-gable_	Rise per foot6"	Roof c	overing Aspha	lt Class C	Und Lab	
No. of chimneys N	faterial of chimney	of lini	1g	Kind of heat_	fuel	
Framing lumber—Kind her	nlock	Dresse	d or full size?	dressed		
Corner posts4x6Sills_	Lixh Girt or	ledger board?		Siz	2	
Girders Size.	Columns unde	er girders	Size	Ma	k. on centers	
Studs (outside walls and carryin	g partitions) 2x4-1	"O. C. Bridei	ig in every floor	and flat roof	span over 8 feet.	
Joists and rafters: 1	st floor concreti	2nd	3rd		, roof2x6	
					, roof	
					, roof	
If one story building with masor						
II one smit variant with meson	of amount mountes					
Le Garage						
No. cars now accommodated on same lot_0, to be accommodated_1_number commercial cars to be accommodated_0 Will automo' ': repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building? no						
Will automo' ': repairing be dor	e other than minor	repairs to cars			ea building/ <u>NO</u>	
PROVED;	0		Mis	scellaneous		
TO W Wolan Ol	7.8	Will work rec	uire disturbing o	of any tree on a	public street?no	
0.10-11/8/02-01	* <u> </u>	Will there b	e in charge of th	ie above work	a person competent to	
<u> </u>					pertaining thereto are	
	i	observed?	•	-		
<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>		Regina Dub	-			
		مرا جيدا				
	1	ارا لینکسرا	77 -	<i>A</i>		

INSPECTION COPY

Signature of owner by: ATI Kince Canel

•

NOTES 5 **)** 12.8 ल का 'र प्राच्_{री र}' range of

EMENT ACCOMPANYING APPLICATION FOR BUILDING PERMIT

	SIRITATE I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I
	for Larage Date 11/8/54
	at 1) 032-1-1 Dubois
L.	In whose name is the title of the property now recorded? Regina Dubois
	the proposed in the vicinity of the proposed
≥.	Are the boundaries of the property shown clearly on the ground, and how? stakes
	-LACE GIARTY (III LING FAVORE)
3.	Is the outline of the proposed work now staked out upon the ground? yes If not, will you notify the Inspection Office when the work is staked out If not, will you notify the Commenced?
	What is to be maximum projection or overhang of caves or drip? 5"
4.	What is to be maximum projection of
5.	Do you assume full responsibility for the correctness of the correctness of the correctness of the show the or statement of location filed with this application, and does it show the complete outline of the proposed work on the ground, including bay windows, complete outline of ther projections?
6.	Do you assume full responsibility for the correctness of all states and the application concerning the sizes, design and use of the proposed yes
	1 - Aho location of the
7 W	Do you understand that in case changes are proposed in the location of the ork or in any of the details specified in the application that a revised plant of application must be submitted to this office before the changes are made?
	yes S.R. Kuufanel
	()'. •

Location of Construction.	Owner	Pin		Permit No:
13 Colonial Court Owner Address	Daniel Ryan & H		871-8578	940699
P 0 B0x 11046 - Pt1d.ME		Tiloze.	SHICSSI VALIE	
Contractor Navie.	Address:	Phone:		Permit Issued ~
Past Use	Pmposed Use:	COST OF WORK:	PERMIT FEE:	
1-fam	1-fam w addition	\$ 3500	\$ 40.	JUL \$? 199n
4 410	1- Tail it add to tyli	FIRE DEPT. Appro		R
			1 00	Zgne: CBL:
Proposed Project Description:		Signature;	Signature: X4 Mg. 3	Zoning Approv. I:1
Proposed Project Description:			THES DISTRICT (#J.D.)	
enlarge porch (to 12'x	ויחכ	Action. Appro		Special Zone or Reviews:
chiarge porch (to 17 X	. · · · ·	Appro Denie		D Sincreland D Wethard
& const deck - &'x 14'/1	8'	Seme	•	☐ Flood Zone
		Signature:	Date	☐ St division
1. This permit application doesn's precli	ide the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable Si	ate and Federal rules		☐ Site Plan maj ☐ minor € ram ☐
2. Building permits do not include plun				Zoning Appeal
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	ot started within six (6) months of the date of iss	wasan Estadafasan		☐ Variance
tien may invalidate a building permi		uance, Parse unonna-		Miscallar eous
nen may invandate a building permi	and stop an work			☐ Conditional Use
				☐ Interpretation ☐ Approved
				☐ Denied
			L. Chase	Historic Preservation
			7/11/94	.□ Natin District or Landmark Var Does Not Require Review
				D Requires Roview
			PERMIT ISSUED	
		VYI	TH PROUPEMENTS	l Action:
	CERTIFICATION			☐ Appoved /
	ord of the named property or that the proposed v			
	lication as his authorized agent and I agree to co			
	ication issued, I certify that the code official's			4: ipate: ////////
art · overed by such permit at any reason	mable hour to enforce the provisions of the cod	e(s) applicable to such perm	ıt	[["] "[] [[
1		1 1.		1 / line Th
Helen Down		<u>"111194</u>		
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT	ADDRESS.	LIATES.	7HC	TO THE TANK OF THE PARTY OF THE
		·	The second se	
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE C	F WORK, TITLE		PONL	CFO DISTRICT
\	Vhite-Permit Desk Green-Assessor's 🗀	nary-D.P.W. Pink-Public	y Card-anspector	Elic Carrei

į,